Y km | smerovnik éas | km
0 Nitra, kasarne R 140 Jednotkovy vyskovy profil 0 0,0
2,2 Podhdjska cesta \3\305 0:40 | 2,2
4,0 S. pod Zoborom \? 535 0:45 | 1,8
4,4 Zobor }D 587 0:10 | 04
6,5 Trojchotar 5{ 445 035 | 2,1
7,8 | S.pod Zibricou 4400 0:220 | 1,3
9,0 | Pod Zibricou )D 585 0:35 | 1,2
10,2 | Pod Dlhou skalou }{380 0:25 | 1,2
12,7 | Zirany 5{ 257 0:35 | 2,5
16,9 | Remitaz, (? 220 1:05 | 4,2
17,4 | Remitdz, rybnik 8( 230 0:10 | 05
19,4 | Pod gastanicou 345 0:35 | 2,0
21,5 Kostolany p. Tr. (( 250 0:30 2,1
25,5 | Babovadol. 375 1:05 | 4,0
28,6 | Velky Tribe¢ \P 827 1:20 | 3,1
29,4 | S.p. Velkym Tribe¢om /(5 750 0:15 | 0,8
33,2 | Kracany, hor. (P@s 1:00 | 3,8
35,8 | Zlatno (? 330 0:40 | 2,6
39,1 | VI¢i kat d\ 335 0:50 | 3,3
47,4 | Hrusov, zruc. }P 450 2:10 | 8,3
49,5 | Luky pod Kruhom ;D 450 0:35 | 21
56,1 | Jedlové Kostolany (% 395 1:40 | 6,6
57,4 | Lukacov stal § 480 0:25 | 13
60,8 | Brezov stal 2{ 544 0:55 | 34
68,8 | Penhybel }D 615 2:05 | 8,0
72,1 | Velké Pole (&510 0:50 | 3,3
75,4 | S.pod Rajtokom \ 750 1:05 | 3,3
76,6 | Sucha hora \{ 879 0:25 | 1,2
79,4 | Tatra }{ 965 0:55 | 2,8
82,0 | Rubany vrch \ 1100 0:45 | 2,6
85,2 | Klastorska skala \ 1250 0:55 | 3,2
86,5 | Vtacnik 33 1346 | 0:25 | 1,3
87,7 | Mala Homoélka }5 1275 0:20 | 1,2
88,5 | Kanie studne ? 1180 0:15 | 0,8
89,1 | Trichotare (? 1150 0:10 | 0,6
91,4 | Jaraba skala ;) 1160 0:40 | 23
95,6 | Pod Bielym kameriom }5 1125 1:10 | 4,2
97,0 | Dierovce g 990 0:25 | 1,4
100,4 | Velky Gri¢ /5 972 1:00 | 3,4
101,9 | Pod Velkym Gricom /3/ 740 0:35 | 1,5
105,8 | Chemika (455 1:00 | 3,9
106,6 | Handlova (5 430 0:15 | 0,8
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